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POGGIBONSESE POGGIBONSESE sq.B

PORTO AZZURRO AUDACE ISOLA ELBA

AREZZO F. ACADEMY OLMOPONTE AREZZO 2 3

ARMANDO PICCHI sq.B PORTUALE sq.B 2 9

CAPOLONA QUARATA CASENTINO ACADEMY

CORTONA CAMUCIA PIEVE AL TOPPO sq.B

MAZZOLA VALDARBIA COLLIGIANA 2 1

OLIMPIC SANSOVINO TUSCAN ACADEMY

PIEVE AL TOPPO AQUILA MONTEVARCHI

PROLIVORNO SORGENTI sq.B ACADEMY LIVORNO

SAN GIULIANO sq.B FRECCIA AZZURRA

PISTOIESE PISTOIA NORD

ARMANDO PICCHI PROLIVORNO SORGENTI

ATLETICO MAREMMA ACADEMY MAREMMA

AURORA PITIGLIANO MANCIANO

GIOVANILE AMIATA GIOVANILE AMIATA sq.B

INVICTA SAURO MARINA CALCIO

INVICTA SAURO sq.B A.C.D. ROSELLE

NUOVA GROSSETO BARBANELLA GROSSETO

NUOVA GROSSETO BARBANELLA sq.B A.C.D. ROSELLE sq.B

ALBERETA SAN SALVI FORTIS JUVENTUS

CARRARESE RICORTOLA

CATTOLICA VIRTUS SANCASCIANESE 9 0

MONTECATINI MURIALDO PESCIA CALCIO

SANTA MARIA GIOV. FUCECCHIO
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SETTIGNANESE SALES sq.B

CAPEZZANO PIANORE LIDO CAMAIORE

UNIONE POL. POLIZIANA MAZZOLA VALDARBIA sq.C 4 8

OLTRERA POMARANCE

ATLETICO PIOMBINO sq.B ATLETICO PIOMBINO

VADA PALAZZACCIO

VIACCIA sq.B GRIGNANO sq.B 5 0

POL.90 MONTALE GIOVANI ROSSONERI 2010

ACADEMY TAU ATLETICO QM 2015

NAVACCHIO ZAMBRA FORNACETTE CASAROSA

SPORTING CECINA COLLI MARITTIMI

LUIGI MERONI SAN MINIATO 1 3

PORTUALE YOUNG FORTEZZA 5 2

TURANO MONTIGNOSO SAN MARCO AVENZA

AUDACE LEGNAIA SPORTING ARNO 3 4

AULLA SPORT DON BOSCO FOSSONE

GIOV. FUCECCHIO sq.B LIMITE E CAPRAIA

AUDACE ISOLA ELBA SQ.b MARCIANA MARINA

GRIGNANO JOLLY MONTEMURLO

RICORTOLA sq.B MASSESE

EMPOLI PONTE A ELSA

CAPOSTRADA BELVEDERE AVANGUARDIA

SPORTING PIETRASANTA VERSILIA

ASTA MAZZOLA VALDARBIA sq.B 2 1

LAURENZIANA AICS CAMPO DI MARTE sq.B

MARGINE COPERTA PONTE 2000 6 4
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VALDORCIA SINALUNGHESE

VIRTUS COMEANA TOBBIANA 1949

VIRTUS RIFREDI SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE

SALES EDU FIRENZE CALCIO

AFFRICO VALDARNO F.C.

AICS CAMPO DI MARTE FIORENTINA

CAMAIORE SAN FILIPPO

Pos.  Squadra P G V N P GF GS DR

1 TERRANUOVA TRAIANA 52 30 13 13 4 36 27 9

2 ARNO LATERINA 59 30 17 8 5 54 27 27

3 AUDAX RUFINA 55 30 16 7 7 51 31 20

4 ASTA 53 30 15 8 7 44 27 17

5 PRATOVECCHIO 36 30 8 12 10 43 45 -2

6 BADESSE CALCIO 38 30 10 8 12 40 33 7

7 CORTONA CAMUCIA 53 30 16 5 9 40 33 7

8 CASENTINO SOCI 12 30 2 6 22 26 67 -41

9 BIBBIENA 36 30 9 9 12 34 40 -6

10 SUBBIANO CAPOLONA 32 30 9 5 16 20 33 -13

11 ANTELLA 99 61 30 19 4 7 56 25 31

12 PONTASSIEVE 35 30 8 11 11 24 30 -6

13 AMBRA 30 30 8 6 16 37 41 -4

14 LUCIGNANO 21 30 4 9 17 25 56 -31

15 CHIANTIGIANA 38 30 9 11 10 30 38 -8

16 CASTELNUOVESE 42 30 10 12 8 29 36 -7

0  0        

54 GROSSETO sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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55 ARMANDO PICCHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 PORTUALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 PROLIVORNO SORGENTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 YOUNG FORTEZZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 ARMANDO PICCHI sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 PORTUALE sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 PROLIVORNO SORGENTI sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 ACADEMY LIVORNO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 ATLETICO PIOMBINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 ATLETICO PIOMBINO sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 VENTURINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 SPORTING CECINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 COLLI MARITTIMI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 VADA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 PALAZZACCIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 AUDACE ISOLA ELBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 AUDACE ISOLA ELBA sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 MARCIANA MARINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 PORTO AZZURRO sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 PORTO AZZURRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 ACADEMY TAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 ATLETICO QM 2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 CAMAIORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 SAN FILIPPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 CAPEZZANO PIANORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 LIDO CAMAIORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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81 SPORTING PIETRASANTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 VERSILIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 CARRARESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 SAN MARCO AVENZA sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 RICORTOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 AULLA SPORT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 DON BOSCO FOSSONE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 MASSESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 TURANO MONTIGNOSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 SAN MARCO AVENZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 SAN VITALE CANDIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 RICORTOLA sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 ATLETICO ETRURIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 FRECCIA AZZURRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 SAN GIULIANO sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 FORNACETTE CASAROSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 NAVACCHIO ZAMBRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 SAN GIULIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 CITTA DI PONTEDERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 OLTRERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101 POMARANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 GRIGNANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103 VIACCIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104 JOLLY MONTEMURLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 VIACCIA sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 VIRTUS COMEANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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107 GRIGNANO sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108 TOBBIANA 1949 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 MONTECATINI MURIALDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 PESCIA CALCIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 MARGINE COPERTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 PONTE 2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113 GIOV.GRANATA MONS. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114 POL.90 MONTALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 GIOVANI ROSSONERI 2010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116 PISTOIESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117 PISTOIA NORD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

118 CAPOSTRADA BELVEDERE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 AVANGUARDIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 PISTOIESE sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 UNIONE POL. POLIZIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

122 MAZZOLA VALDARBIA sq.C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

123 SINALUNGHESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

124 VALDORCIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 POGGIBONSESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

126 POGGIBONSESE sq.B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

127 MAZZOLA VALDARBIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

128 COLLIGIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 LUIGI MERONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 SAN MINIATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

131 ASTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132 MAZZOLA VALDARBIA sq.C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


